
Spring Price List
___ 2016 ___

Deadline for Ordering is Monday March 14, 2016 • Easter is Sunday  March 27th

We offer a 10% discount off our retail prices for any special orders.
All products may be ordered by color  |  Wilson Farm reserves the right to substitute to maintain quality

Delivery is available upon request for a nominal charge  |  Please call our office for information on delivery charges

Please contact Rob Ard or Denise Quealy for details. E-Mail: churches@wilsonfarm.com
10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421  |  Tel. (781) 862-3900  |  Fax. (781) 862-2146  |  wilsonfarm.com

To Our Valued Customers:
The 2016 Spring holiday season is quickly approaching, and it’s time to order your holiday plants! Along with this 

Spring 2016 price list, enclosed you will find a copy of your 2015 order and a 2016 order form. This price list does not 
include our complete selection of plants, so if there is an item you would like to order but don’t see here, please ask. 
We will be offering palm fronds for Palm Sunday once again in 2016.

For your convenience you may fax, email, or phone in your orders.  Please call with any questions.

Single Stem
Double Stem
Triple Stem
Quad Stem
Oriental Lilies
Asiatic Lilies

6” Pot
8” Pot
10” Pan
12” Terra Pot
6” Pot
6” Pot

5+ Bloom
7-9 Bloom
10-18 Bloom
19-23 Bloom
3-5 Bloom
3-5 Bloom

$7.50/ea.
$17.50/ea.
$26.50/ea.
$40.00/ea.
$7.50/ea.
$7.50/ea.

4” Pot
6” Pot
10” Pot 

Multi-Bloom
Multi-Bloom
Multi-Bloom

$4.00/ea.
$8.50/ea.
$24.00/ea.

5” Pot

8” Pot

10” Pot

Blue, White, Pink, 
Bi-Color Pink, Bi-Color White
Blue, White, Pink, Lavender, 
Bi-Color White, Bi-Color Pink
Blue, White, Pink, Lavender, 
Bi-Color White, Bi-Color Pink

$7.50/ea.

$18.00/ea.

$40.00/ea.

4” Pot
6” Pot

Assorted Colors
Assorted Colors

$6.00/ea.
$15.00/ea.

Our Own Premium Easter Lilies 

Peace Lilies - Spathiphyllum

Our Own Hydrangeas 

Our Own  Premium Azaleas

$2.50/bunch
Palm Fronds

Denise
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Spring Price List
___ 2016 ___

Please contact Rob Ard or Denise Quealy for details. E-Mail: churches@wilsonfarm.com
10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421  |  Tel. (781) 862-3900  |  Fax. (781) 862-2146  |  wilsonfarm.com

• Deadline for Ordering is Monday March 14, 2015 • Easter is Sunday March 27th

Daffodils

Hyacinth

Tulips

Pot Covers

Saucers and Foil

Mixed Bulb Gardens
8”
12”
12”

5”
6”
8”
10”
12”
50’ Roll

4”
6”
8”
10”

Mixed Bulb Pan
Mixed Bulb Terra Oval
Mixed Bulb Terra Bowl

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Foil - Covers approx. 25-6” pots

Green or Gold
Green or Gold
Green or Gold
Green or Gold

$10.00/ea.
$14.00/ea.
$20.00/ea.

$.25/ea.
$.35/ea.
$.50/ea.
$.75/ea.
$1.10/ea.
$6.50/roll

$.40/ea.
$.50/ea.
$.75/ea.
$.85/ea.

Indoor Mums
Mini Roses
Cyclamen
Ivy
Ivy
Palm
Calla Lily
Boston Fern

6” Pot
6“ Pot
6” Pot
4” Pot
6” Pot
10” Pot
6” Pot
10” 

Asst. Spring Colors
Asst. Spring Colors
Asst. Colors
Green or Variegated
Green or Variegated

Asst. Spring Colors
Hanging Basket

$7.50/ea.
$8.50/ea.
$8.00/ea.
$2.65/ea.
$7.00/ea.
$17.50/ea.
$10.00/ea.
$18.00/ea.

Miscellaneous Plants

4” Pot
6” Pot
6” Pot
8” Pot
10” Pot

Mini Daffodils
Mini Daffodils
Daffodils
Daffodils
Daffodils

$2.50/ea.
$5.50/ea.
$5.50/ea.
$11.00/ea.
$15.00/ea.

4” Pot
6” Pot
8” Pot
10” Pot

1 Bulb
3 Bulb
5 Bulb
10 Bulb

$2.50/ea.
$5.50/ea.
$11.00/ea.
$15.00/ea.

4” Pot
6” Pot
8” Pot
10” Pot

3 Bulb
6 Bulb
10 Bulb
15 Bulb

$2.50/ea.
$5.50/ea.
$11.00/ea.
$15.00/ea.

Cut Flowers Take advantage of our 
direct imports of lilies, iris, freesia, tulips & 
pre-made bouquets We also offer a fine selection of 
colored roses, alstroemeria, carnations, gypsophila, 
statice, and much more!

Call Denise Quealy for cut flower pricing and 
availability • Phone: 781-862-3900     
Fax: 781-863-0469Reiger  Begonias

Reiger Begonias
Kalanchoe

4.5” Pot
6” Pot
6” Pot

$3.50/ea.
$7.50/ea.
$8.00/ea.

Asst. Spring Colors
Asst. Spring Colors
Asst. Spring Colors
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