

Spring Price List —2016—

Deadline for Ordering is Monday March 14, 2016 • Easter is Sunday March 27th

To Our Valued Customers:

The 2016 Spring holiday season is quickly approaching, and it's time to order your holiday plants! Along with this Spring 2016 price list, enclosed you will find a copy of your 2015 order and a 2016 order form. This price list does not include our complete selection of plants, so if there is an item you would like to order but don't see here, please ask. We will be offering palm fronds for Palm Sunday once again in 2016.

For your convenience you may fax, email, or phone in your orders. Please call with any questions. "Denise

Our Own Hydrangeas

5" Pot	Blue, White, Pink,	\$7.50/ea.
	Bi-Color Pink, Bi-Color White	
8" Pot	Blue, White, Pink, Lavender,	\$18.00/ea.
	Bi-Color White, Bi-Color Pink	
10" Pot	Blue, White, Pink, Lavender,	\$40.00/ea.
	Bi-Color White, Bi-Color Pink	



		,	
Single Stem	6" Pot	5+ Bloom	\$7.50/ea.
Double Stem	8" Pot	7-9 Bloom	\$17.50/ea.
Triple Stem	10" Pan	10-18 Bloom	\$26.50/ea.
Quad Stem	12" Terra Pot	19-23 Bloom	\$40.00/ea.
Oriental Lilies	6" Pot	3-5 Bloom	\$7.50/ea.
Asiatic Lilies	6" Pot	3-5 Bloom	\$7.50/ea.



4" Pot	Multi-Bloom	\$4.00/ea.
6" Pot	Multi-Bloom	\$8.50/ea.
10" Pot	Multi-Bloom	\$24.00/ea.

Our Own Premium Azaleas

4" Pot	Assorted Colors	\$6.00/ea.
6" Pot	Assorted Colors	\$15.00/ea.













We offer a 10% discount off our retail prices for any special orders.

All products may be ordered by color | **Wilson Farm** reserves the right to substitute to maintain quality Delivery is available upon request for a nominal charge | Please call our office for information on delivery charges



Spring Price List — 2016—

Deadline for Ordering is Monday March 14, 2015 • Easter is Sunday March 27th

Daffodils

4" Pot	Mini Daffodils	\$2.50/ea.
6" Pot	Mini Daffodils	\$5.50/ea.
6" Pot	Daffodils	\$5.50/ea.
8" Pot	Daffodils	\$11.00/ea.
10" Pot	Daffodils	\$15.00/ea.







Tulips

4" Pot	3 Bulb	\$2.50/ea.
6" Pot	6 Bulb	\$5.50/ea.
8" Pot	10 Bulb	\$11.00/ea.
10" Pot	15 Bulb	\$11.00/ea. \$15.00/ea.

Saucers and Foil

5"	Plastic	\$.25/ea.
6"	Plastic	\$.35/ea.
8"	Plastic	\$.50/ea.
10"	Plastic	\$.75/ea.
12"	Plastic	\$1.10/ea.
50' Roll	Foil - Covers approx. 25-6" pots	\$6.50/roll

Hyacinth

4" Pot	1 Bulb	\$2.50/ea.
6" Pot	3 Bulb	\$5.50/ea.
8" Pot	5 Bulb	\$11.00/ea.
10" Pot	10 Bulb	\$15.00/ea.

Pot Covers

4"	Green or Gold	\$.40/ea.
6"	Green or Gold	\$.50/ea.
8"	Green or Gold	\$.75/ea.
10"	Green or Gold	\$.85/ea.

Mixed Bull Gardens

8"	Mixed Bulb Pan	\$10.00/ea.
12"	Mixed Bulb Terra Oval	\$14.00/ea.
12"	Mixed Bulb Terra Bowl	\$20.00/ea.

Miscellaneous Plants

Indoor Mums Mini Roses	6" Pot 6" Pot	Asst. Spring Colors Asst. Spring Colors	\$7.50/ea. \$8.50/ea.
Cyclamen	6" Pot	Asst. Colors	\$8.00/ea.
Ivy	4" Pot	Green or Variegated	\$2.65/ea.
Ivy	6" Pot	Green or Variegated	\$7.00/ea.
Palm	10" Pot		\$17.50/ea.
Calla Lily	6" Pot	Asst. Spring Colors	\$10.00/ea.
Boston Fern	10"	Hanging Basket	\$18.00/ea.
Reiger Begonias	4.5" Pot	Asst. Spring Colors	\$3.50/ea.
Reiger Begonias	6" Pot	Asst. Spring Colors	\$7.50/ea.
Kalanchoe	6" Pot	Asst. Spring Colors	\$8.00/ea.

Cut Flowers Take advantage of our direct imports of lilies, iris, freesia, tulips & pre-made bouquets We also offer a fine selection of colored roses, alstroemeria, carnations, gypsophila, statice, and much more!

Call **Denise Quealy** for cut flower pricing and availability • **Phone:** 781-862-3900

Fax: 781-863-0469